
Date Day Menu મનેુ

01-03-2026 Sunday Holiday (Weekend) રજા (રવિિાર)
02-03-2026 Monday Daal, Rice, Sev Khaman, Sweet Vermicelli દાળ, ભાત, સેવ ખમણ, સેવઈ
03-03-2026 Tuesday Holiday (Holi) રજા (હોળી)
04-03-2026 Wednesday Holiday (Dhuleti) રજા (ધળેૂટી)
05-03-2026 Thursday Veg. Khichadi, Kadhi, Handvo વેજ.ખીચડી, કઢી, હાાંડવો

06-03-2026 Friday Daal, Rice, Roti, Shakkariya-Bataka દાળ, ભાત, રોટલી, શક્કરીયા બટાકા

07-03-2026 Saturday Paneer Tikka Masala, Paratha, Salad, Chhas પનીર ટીક્કા મસાલા પરાઠા, સલાડ, છાસ

08-03-2026 Sunday Holiday (Weekend) રજા (રવિિાર)
09-03-2026 Monday Gravy Rajma, Chapati, Jira Rice, Buttermilk ગ્રવેી રાજમા, ચપાટી, જીરા રાઈસ, છાસ

10-03-2026 Tuesday Ringan Masala, Bhakhri, Kadhi, Rice, Plain Daal રીગણ મસાલા, ભાખરી, કઢી, ભાત, મોળી દાળ

11-03-2026 Wednesday Pav Bhaji with Salad પાઉભાજી, સલાડ

12-03-2026 Thursday Khichdi, Kadhi, Kapuriya ખખચડી, કઢી, કપખુરયા

13-03-2026 Friday Daal, Rice, Dudhi Tomato Potato, Roti દાળ-ભાત, દુધી, ટામેટા-બટાકા, રોટલી

14-03-2026 Saturday Methi Thepla, Lasaniya Bataka, Lemon Rice, Chhas મેથીના થેપલા, લસણીયા બટાકા, લમેન રાઈસ, છાસ

15-03-2026 Sunday Holiday (Weekend) રજા (રવિિાર)
16-03-2026 Monday Vaal ni Daal, Kadhi, Rice & Masala Rotla વાલ ની દાળ, કઢી, ભાત, મસાલા રોટલા

17-03-2026 Tuesday Capsicum Aloo, Kadhi, Rice, Plain Daal કેપ્સીકમ આલુાં, કઢી, ભાત, મોળી દાળ

18-03-2026 Wednesday Daal Dhokadi, Steam Rice, Salad, Chhas દાળઢોકડી, સ્ટીમરાઈસ, સલાડ, છાસ

19-03-2026 Thursday Veg. Fada Khichdi, Kadhi, Muthiya વેજ. ફાડા ખીચડી, કઢી, મુઠીયા

20-03-2026 Friday Daal, Rice, Guvarsing, Roti દાળ,ભાત, ગવુારસીાંગ, રોટલી
21-03-2026 Saturday

22-03-2026 Sunday
23-03-2026 Monday Holiday (રજા)
24-03-2026 Tuesday
25-03-2026 Wednesday
26-03-2026 Thursday
27-03-2026 Friday
28-03-2026 Saturday
29-03-2026 Sunday
30-03-2026 Monday
31-03-2026 Tuesday

New Academic Session will Start from 2nd April 2026
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               Freedom Valley School - Lunch Menu for March 2026 (Std Nursery to 12th)
Remarks

Annual Function (Nursery to 3th) 
Annual Function (4th Onwards)

Spring Break

Result & Kit Distribution (Nursery To 3rd)
Result & Kit Distribution (4th Onwards)

      Principal        

(Pankaj Sharma)  > The management reserves the right to alter the menu at any time.
   Kitchen In-charge    

(Pinakin Patel)   

> Jain Food will be provided without Onion, Garlic & Potato on Request.

> Every morning, provide healthy breakfast to kids, before they leave for school

> Please send healthy snack from home like fruits, salads or sprouts for Break time. 

> Any Junk food / Dry snacks sent in the Tiffin will not be allowed.

> Please send one napkin with your child daily 

> Kindly keep a copy of this menu in your kitchen to avoid repetition of the same menu during dinner.


